
 
 

CITY COUNCIL  
WORK SESSION AGENDA 

APRIL 17, 2018 
 
 
TIME 
 
 
4:00 Alvin Rosenbaum 
 Re: Petition 
 
4:05 David Koonce – Change Order – Danville container/Mobile Company   +$830.00 
      New amount:  $30,830.00   (to refurbish an additional 25 dumpsters) 
 Re: Marathon Equipment Company 
 Re: Waste Connections, Inc. 
 
4:10 Mike Doyle – Change Order – John McGee Automatic Gates    +$750.00    
              New amount:  $15,850.00 (to build a 3rd chain link slide gate for rear entrance) 
 Re: Bolt Construction & Excavating 
 Re: Municipal Consultants, Inc. 
 
4:15 Todd Nix – Change Order – Sur-Line Turf, Inc.   -$4,400.00 
 Re: Sur-Line Turf,Inc. 
 Re: Hearn Plumbing Company, Inc./2 contracts 
 Re: Hand Service Company, Inc. 
 Re: Taxes on retail sales at Blackberry Pro Shop & Food Grill 
 Re: Temporary greens fees/Blackberry 
 Re: New fees/Royal Avenue Swimming Pool 
 
4:20 Richard Morrissey 
 Re: Green Powers Providers Amendment 
 Re: Agreement/City & ALDOT 
 Re: In Aid of Construction Charges 
 
4:25 Bill Batson 
 Re: Joe Keenum Excavation & Construction, Inc. 
 Re: Harrison Gunite Construction Company, Inc. 
 
4:30 Jeffrey Perkins 
 Re: SBS Electric Supply Co., Inc. 
 
4:35 Steve Price 
 Re: Datawatch Corporation 
 Re: SWC Create Vital Connections 
 
4:40 Gary Williamson 
 Re: Resolution – to declare 2 properties a public nuisance 
 
4:45 Robert M. Leyde 
 Re: Alcohol Beverage License Applications 
 
4:50 Dick Jordan 
 Re: Board Appointments – Board of Equalization/Regional Library Board/Civil Service Board/ 
                                                                     Industrial Development Board 


